## Print this form or Go Back

|                        | Campaign Finance<br>Appointment of Treasurer or<br>Candidate Committee Form<br>For Candidate For State Office   | Governmental Ethics Commission<br>109 W. 9th, Suite 504<br>Topeka, KS 66612<br>Phone (785) 296-4219<br>Fax (785) 296-2548<br>www.kansas.gov/ethics |
|------------------------|---|--|
| Candidate              | This is an (Check one) Initial Appointment Amended Sta<br>Candidate Name:Charlie Roth<br>Address: 3 Crestview DR<br>City: Salina Zip: 67401<br>Home Phone: 7858273712 Business Phone: Cell Phone: 78564317<br>County: Saline Email Address: croth46@cox.net<br>Office Sought: State Representative District No.: 71 |  |
| Treasurer              | Date Appointed: 06/08/2010<br>Treasurer Name: Mike Beatty<br>Address: 121 Overhill RD<br>City: Salina State: KS Zip: 67401<br>Home Telephone: 7858259134 Business Phone: Cell Phone: 78582<br>Email Address: rmbeatty@hotmail.com   | 201442   |
| Candidate<br>Committee | Date Appointed:<br>Chairperson's Name:<br>Address:<br>City: State: Zip:<br>Home Telephone: Business Phone: Cell Phone:<br>Email Address:  |  |
|                        | Date Appointed:<br>Treasurer's Name:<br>Address:<br>City: State: Zip:<br>Home Telephone: Business Phone: Cell Phone:  | ۰  |
|                        | Email Address:<br>tatement has been examined by me and to the best of my knowled<br>te. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document of<br>s A misdemeanor.  |  |

Executed on:

Date: 6/8/2010 1:12:01 PM Signature of Candidate: Charles B. Roth

Print this form or Go Back

http://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr\_viewer/reports/appointment\_of\_treasurer\_report.aspx

Page 1

Thank you, your filing has been sent to GEC. <u>Print</u> this form or <u>Proceed to log in</u>

|           | Campaign Finance<br>Appointment of Treasurer or<br>Candidate Committee Form<br>For Candidate For State Office   | Governmental Ethics Commission<br>109 W. 9th, Suite 504<br>Topeka, KS 66612<br>Phone (785) 296-4219<br>Fax (785) 296-2548<br>www.kansas.gov/ethics |
|-----------|---|--|
| Candidate | This is an (Check one) Initial Appointment A<br>Candidate Name:Charles Roth<br>Address: 3 Crestview DR<br>City: Salina Zip: 67401<br>Home Phone: 7858277120 Business Phone: Cell Phone<br>County: Saline Email Address: croth46@cox.net<br>Office Sought: State Representative District No.: 71 | mended Statement<br>e: 7856431758  |
| Treasurer | Date Appointed: <b>05/31/2005</b><br>Treasurer Name: <b>Ronald Beatty</b><br>Address: <b>121 Overhill RD</b><br>City: <b>Salina</b> State: <b>KS</b> Zip: <b>67401</b><br>Home Telephone: <b>7858259134</b> Business Phone: Cell Ph<br>Email Address: <b>rmbeatty@hotmail.com</b>               | one: <b>7858201442</b>   |
|           | Date Appointed:<br>Chairperson's Name:<br>Address:<br>City: State: Zip:<br>Home Telephone: Business Phone: Cell Phone:<br>Email Address:  |  |
|           | Date Appointed:<br>Treasurer's Name:<br>Address:<br>City: State: Zip:<br>Home Telephone: Business Phone: Cell Phone:<br>Email Address:<br>is statement has been examined by me and to the best of   |  |
|           | plete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this   |  |

document is a class A misdemeanor.

Executed on: Date: 7/24/2008 12:29:22 PM Signature of Candidate: Mike Beatty

Print this form or Proceed to log in